2014 Head of the Mississippi

Club Name

612Endurance Racing

Augustana College

College of St. Benedict Rowing Club/St.
Des Moines Rowing Club

Duluth Rowing Club

Long Lake Rowing Crew

Macalester College Crew

Minneapolis Rowing Club

Minnesota Boat Club

Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota
St. Olaf Rowing Club

Twin Cities Youth Rowing

Unaffiliated (USA)

University of lowa Recreational Services
University of Minnesota Men's Crew
University of Minnesota Rowing
University of St. Thomas Crew Club
Wichita Rowing Association

Winnipeg Rowing Club

Friday, October 03, 2014

2014 Head of the Mississippi

Club Entry Summary

City State/Province
Minneapolis
Rock Island
Collegeville
Des Moines
Duluth
Wayzata

St. Paul
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Rochester
Northfield

Minneapolis

lowa City
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St. Paul
Wichita
Winnipeg

Men Women Total Athletes

1
6
10

32

17

13

40

23
48

27

251

0
18
23
11
14
19
10
73
31
8
8
45
1
1
5
64
22
1
10

364

1
24
33
16
18
27
13

105
48
21
13
85

24
53
64
49

18

615

# of Entries
1

9

7

10

30

48

20

10

29

16

13

15

11
241
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