2014 Head of the Mississippi

Club Entry Summary

Club Name	City	State/Province	Men	Women	Total Athletes	# of Entries
612Endurance Racing	Minneapolis		1	0	1	1
Augustana College	Rock Island		6	18	24	9
College of St. Benedict Rowing Club/St.	Collegeville		10	23	33	7
Des Moines Rowing Club	Des Moines		5	11	16	10
Duluth Rowing Club	Duluth		4	14	18	7
Long Lake Rowing Crew	Wayzata		8	19	27	30
Macalester College Crew	St. Paul		3	10	13	5
Minneapolis Rowing Club	Minneapolis		32	73	105	48
Minnesota Boat Club	St. Paul		17	31	48	20
Rochester Rowing Club of Minnesota	Rochester		13	8	21	10
St. Olaf Rowing Club	Northfield		5	8	13	2
Twin Cities Youth Rowing	Minneapolis		40	45	85	29
Unaffiliated (USA)			0	1	1	1
University of Iowa Recreational Services	lowa City		23	1	24	4
University of Minnesota Men's Crew	Minneapolis		48	5	53	16
University of Minnesota Rowing	Minneapolis		0	64	64	13
University of St. Thomas Crew Club	St. Paul		27	22	49	15
Wichita Rowing Association	Wichita		1	1	2	3
Winnipeg Rowing Club	Winnipeg		8	10	18	11
			251	364	615	241